Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List

Date: May 1, 2024

RFQ# 421008-3 Bronx, RFQ 421009-3 Brooklyn, RFQ 421010-3 Manhattan, RFQ 421011-3 Queens & Staten Island

Scope of Work: Replacement of Underground Steam Distribution System, Citywide with Borough Focus

NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name: Roberta Arnone

Name

Joseph C Schmidt

Morgan Wintersmith
Caitlin Hollowell
Kevin Phillips/ Bianca/
Kenroy
Ashley Munroe

Debra Sauerman

Denmark Briones
Mian Quadry, CPM
Joseph Turchiano
Andre Robinson

Company Name

NYCHA Supply Management and
Procurement Department, (“SMPD”)
VP of Procurement, Presenter
Crescent Contracting Corporation
Gannett Fleming
Watson's Plumbing Heating & building
services
Roe Mechanical

Construction Information Systems (CIS)
John N. Fehlinger Corporation Inc.
Pristine Construction NY
Richard’s Plumbing & Heating
Boilermatic Welding Industries, Inc.

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified

E-Mail Address

mwintersmith@crescentcontracting.com
chollowell@gfnet.com
info@watsonsplumbingheating.com
Bianca@watsonsplumbingheating.com
HVAC@roemechanicalcorp.com

debras@cisleads.com
denmark.briones@go.team

jturchiano@rph.nyc
ARobinson@boilermatic.com

Phone
Number

(718) 220-4200
516-419-2442
212-368-3434

516-698-7795

973-492-0509
(973) 619-9618
516-476-6222
718-383-9900
631-654-1341

MWBE
Status*



mailto:info@watsonsplumbingheating.com

